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Contact us 
 

  USA:  877-850-8501 
Toronto:     416-461-0844 
 Montréal :   855-636-4953 
 Vancouver:  800-268-6798 
   

Our Representatives 
 
 

Krista Ruhnke  
Senior Account Manager 

krista@dempseycorporation.com 
 

Katie Schmidt 
Account Manager 

katie@dempseycorporation.com 
 

Caryl Beal 
Product Manager, DSM & Qualix 
caryl@dempseycorporation.com 

 

William Becht 
Vice President, Sales 

bill@dempseycorporation.com 
 
 

Benjamin Dempsey 
Vice President, NA Food 

benjamin@dempseycorporation.com 
 

 

 
Customer Services 

 
Tessa Vasiliou 

tessa@dempseycorporation.com 
 

Karen Mercer 
Karen@dempseycorporation.com 

 

Roxanne Cardinal  
Customer Service Group Leader 

roxanne@dempseycorporation.com 
 

 
Samples Request 

 

Manon Campeau 
samples@dempseycorporation.com 

 

  

   

 

Yeast extracts 
 

 Natural culinary flavor building blocks  
 Taste enhancement &  umami sensation 
 Sodium  &  MSG replacers  
 Series include Maxavor, Gistex & Maxarome 

 

  

 

Meat & poultry ingredients 
 

 Meat, fat & broth powders  
 Frozen & shelf-stable chicken broths  
 Shelf stable liquid chicken fat 

 

  

 

Canadian Harvest® Oat  
 

 Oat, organic soy and rice fibers  
 Full fat wheat germ & stabilized brans 

 

  

 

Vitamins & Bioflavonoids 
 

 Water & fat-soluble vitamins 
 Citrus-derived bioflavonoids 

  

 

Dairy flavors 
 

 Butter, cream, yogurt & other dairy distillates 
 Enzyme-modified dairy ingredients 

  

 

Quality ingredients & processing aids 
 

 Dry & liquid colors (natural & artificial) 
 Release agents & specialty lecithins 

  

 

Functional Ingredients 
 

 Inulin 
 Pectins 
 Functional ingredients and fiber blends 

 


